MSMMAGNETIC SENSOR
• Magnetic detection without contact
• Easy mounting
• Resolution up to 1 µm.
• Accuracy ± 15 µm
• Polar Pitch 2+2
• Protection class IP67
• Metallic cover

* PS and AP see accessories section
Dimensions in millimeters
SENSOR ORDERING CODE
BAND ORDERING CODE
ACCESSORIES
BAND SPECIFICATIONS
MSM
Polar pitch 2+2 528- 5..28vE- External
Z- Integrated
1-      1 µm
5-      5 µm
10-   10 µm
25-   25 µm
50-   50 µm
100-  100 µm
500- 500 µm
1000-1000 µm
SERIE RESOLUTION ZERO
POWER
SUPPLY
SPECIAL
CUSTOMER
SPECIAL
CUSTOMER
CSM
- : Without zero
Z : Integrated
SERIE ZERO
LENGHT
(in mm)
ZERO POSITION
(in mm)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONNECTIONOUTPUT SIGNALS
Cable 3x2x0,14+2x0,34
GND Blue
Vcc Red
A Green
B White
A inverted Orange
B inverted Sky blue
0 (reference) Brown
0 inverted Yellow
Power supply
Load without charge
Load with charge
Frecuency
Shortcircuit protection
Protection against polarity inversion
Channel A leads 90º elelectric channel B
Line Driver
5..28v ±5%
Max: 60 mA
140 mA MAX (Vdc= 5v y Z =120Ω)
115 mA MAX (Vdc=12v y Z =1,2kΩ)
90 mA MAX (Vdc=28v y Z =1,2kΩ)
300 kHz
Yes
Yes